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199806110002
17371

06/11/1998
11:32:30

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SIP
DIVERSIFIED
HOLDINGS
INC

199903230001
22701

03/23/1999
04:17:26

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199912220005
17371

12/22/1999
10:02:53

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

200109260004
16051

09/26/2001
12:05:38

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SIP
DIVERSIFIED
HOLDINGS
INC

199610020003
26461

198908220002
31410

08/22/1989
12:00:00

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MEADOWBRO
OK 300
REALTY IN

23 676

200803070000
94060

03/07/2008
09:25:31

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200307310004
91780

200307310004
91780

07/31/2003
08:12:00

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

12 10 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:10

200001060000
05781

01/06/2000
08:25:50

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

23 89 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:23 Pg:89

200002220000
52761

02/22/2000
08:08:33

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

23 89 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:23 Pg:89

200205150002
29790

05/15/2002
11:50:00

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200308010005
00560

08/01/2003
03:50:00

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

13 82 200307310004
91780

Lot#:C Blk:11
Book:13 Pg:82


