Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= DANIEL REALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806110002 17371	06/11/1998 11:32:30	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SIP DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS INC						
199903230001 22701	03/23/1999 04:17:26	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC						
199912220005 17371	12/22/1999 10:02:53	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM						
200109260004 16051	09/26/2001 12:05:38	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SIP DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS INC					199610020003 26461	
198908220002 31410	08/22/1989 12:00:00	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MEADOWBRO OK 300 REALTY IN	23	676				
200803070000 94060	03/07/2008 09:25:31	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200307310004 91780	
200307310004 91780	07/31/2003 08:12:00	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			12	10		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:10
200001060000 05781	01/06/2000 08:25:50	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			23	89		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:23 Pg:89
200002220000 52761	02/22/2000 08:08:33	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			23	89		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:23 Pg:89
200205150002 29790	05/15/2002 11:50:00	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200308010005 00560	08/01/2003 03:50:00	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			13	82	200307310004 91780	Lot#:C Blk:11 Book:13 Pg:82